Selection Guide
Optical Flats
Optical Parallels
Low Scattering
Wedged Substrates
Concave Mirror
Substrates
Master Optics

[%]
OPZS-30C03-10-3 φ30 3 <3′ 65
OPZS-40C04-10-3 φ40 4 <3′ 65
AR coating
Part Number
Diameter
φD
[mm]
Thckness
t
[mm]
Parallelism
Transmission
(Wavelength 10.6μm)
[%]
WZSA-19C2.5-10600 φ19 2.5 　<5″ >99
WZSA-20C2.5-10600 φ20 2.5 　<5″ >99
WZSA-25.4C03-10600 φ25.4 3 　<5″ >99
WZSA-30C03-10-10600 φ30 3 <3′　　 >99
WZSA-38.1C03-10600 φ38.1 3 　<5″ >99
WZSA-40C04-10-10600 φ40 4 <3′　　 >99
WZSA-50.8C03-10600 φ50.8 3 　<5″ >99
ZnSe Windows for Infrared Laser OPZS/WZSA
Phone: +49 8153 405-0 / Contact: info@laser2000.de / Visit us on our website www.laser2000.de